
 

 

 

2.4.1 Percentage of full-time teachers against sanctioned posts during the last five years 

 

 

Sl.No.  Name Email Designation 

Date of 

joining 

institution 

1 

Dr. Mausumi Pal mausumipal1967@gmail.com, 

palmausumi2021@gmail.com 

Asst. Professor 17.04.2017 

2 Mrs. Shalini Mitra shalinimitra01@gmail.com 
Asst. Professor 

12.06.2012 

3 Ms. Sreeja Paul sreejapaul81@gmail.com Asst. Professor 22.01.2024 

4 Swaranadeep Goswami swarnadeep.svist@gmai.com Asst. Professor 17.07.2018 

5 Ms.Aindrila Mandal aindrilamandal111@gmail.com Asst.Professor 14.10.2022 

6 
Krittika Das krittika.das90@gmail.com Asst Prof 19th Spt 2022 

7 Dr. Debansu Chatterjee debansu.chat@gmail.com Associate Professor 12.05.2022 

8 Mr.Sanjib Kumar Ghosh skghosh0183@gmail.com 

Assistant Professor 09.09.2018 

9 Joyita Bhattacharya joyitabhattacharyasvgi@gmail.com  

Assistant Professor 05.06.2016 

10 CHAITALI GHOSH chaitali.ghosh_17@yahoo.co.in 

Assistant Professor 02-12-2020 

11 SULAGNA PURAKAYASTHA sulagna.lit@gmail.com 

Assistant Professor 02-08-2020 

12 Simi Rakshit simirakshit9@gmail.com Assistant Professor 01-10-2018 

13 MAHUA CHANDA chandamahua70@gmail.com Assistant Professor 01-03-2020 

14 Krishanu Chakraborty krish.chakraborty31@gmail.com Asst. Professor 21.06.2021 

15 Tilak Kumar Deb 09tilak@gmail.com Asst. Professor 01.09.2022 

16 Prasun Ghosal prasun2009.pg@rediffmail.com Asst. Professor 28.10.2021 

17 

Dr. Nilanjana Bhattacharyya 

Nath nbn0305@gmail.com Associate Professor 15.07.2010 

18 Dr. Sanchayita Sen sanch435@gmail.com Asst. Professor 07.10.2023 

19 Dr. Tridip Sheet tridips@gmail.com Asst. Professor 25.07.2022 

20 Dr. Debasree Sinha debasreesinha.22@gmail.com Asst. Professor 16.10.2022 

21 Dr. Md Gulam Jilani aman.jilani1@gmail.com Asst. Professor 30.05.2022 

22 Mr. Abhirup Ganguli abhirupganguli.82@gmail.com Asst. Professor 01.09.2019 

23 Dr. Tania Paul taniapaulbio@gmail.com Asst. Professor 5.10.2022 

24 Dr. Sayani Bandyopadhyay bandyopadhyaysayani02@gmail.com Asst. Professor 27.07.2023 

25 Suchismita Majumder suchismita.biotech@gmail.com Assistant Professor 01.02.2019 

26 KUHELI PRAMANIK kuheli1504@gmail.com 

Assistant Professor 20-01-2020 
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27 Ananya Banerjee ananya.banerjee1987@gmail.com Assistant Professor 21-04-2017 

28 Mr.Soumal Ghosh soumalghosh@hotmail.com Assistant Professor 08.08.2018 

29 Mr.Subho Sengupta sengupta.subha@gmail.com 

Assistant Professor 08.08.2009 

30 Swatilekha Ghosh swatilekha.ghosh.official@gmail.com Asst. Professor 04.04.2022 

31 
DEBANIKA DEY debanikadey@gmail.com 

Asst. Professor 
02.11.2022 

32 Sabyasachi Moitra moitrasabyasachi@gmail.com Asst. Professor 11-03-2024 

33 BIVASH SAHA sahabivash85@gmail.com 
Asst. Professor 

16-08-2022 

34 
Aninda Nandy anindya.nandy99@gmail.com Asst. Professor 04-08-2022 

35 Dr. Ambalika Ghosh(Mandi) drambalikaghosh.svims@gmail.com  Asst.Professor 01.08.2012 

36 
Sourodeep Sarkar sourodeeps314@gmail.com Asst. Professor 12.04.2023 

37 
Simi Roy Chowdhury simi.r.cit@gmail.com 

Asst. Professor 
15-09-2022 

38 
Abhinandan Sarkar abhinandansarkar12@gmail.com Assistant professor 05-09-2021 

39 
Srikanta Pal 

srikanta.pal@gmail.com 

Assistant professor 01-05-2016 

40 KANISH FATIMA kanishfatima26@gmail.com Assistant Professor 15-02-2020 

41 Mr.Manab Dutta manavmalay54@gmail.com 

Assistant Professor 21-08-2018 

42 PARAG SARKAR paragsarkar6@gmail.com Assistant Professor 24-07-2020 

43 MR. SUBHASHISH BOSE subhasish.bose786@gmail.com 

Assistant Professor 09-12-2020 

44 SRIMAYI MAJUMDAR 
majumdar.srimoyi@gmail.com 

Asst. Professor 02.10.2010 

45 Ashish Acharya ashishacharya314@gmail.com Asst. Professor 03.09.2019 

46 Mr.Chandan Dutta chandan81dutta@gmail.com Assistant Professor 01.07.2012 

47 Ms. Nilanjana Bose nilanjana 86@gmail.com Assistant Professor 27-08-2017 

48 Mr Suvo Chakraborty msgtosuvo@gmail.com 

Assistant Professor 20.07.2010 

49 Mr.Souvik Koner souvik91koner@gmail.com  Assistant Professor 12.6.2013 

50 Subhajit Saha info@svist.org Assistant Professor 09-09-2015 

51 Satabdi Saha Dhar dh.satu@gmail.com Assistant Professor 04-02-2011 

52 Sandip Chakraborty  sandip94.cse@gmail.com Assistant Professor 02-07-2018 

53 NIRANJAN DALAI dalainiranjan25@gmail.com Assistant Professor 15-06-2020 
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